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1 01.01.2023 ARTMOTION SH.P.K. 810200866 F23-01-0000166 50.00               

2 01.01.2023 Komuna e Prishtinës 3354502788 1,437.81          

3 04.01.2023 LULISHTJA LABI-A " SH.P.K. 810137077 1-210-001-23 30.00               

4 04.01.2023 AMC CORPORATION SH.P.K. 811486184 INV-2023-002 1,000.00          

5 06.01.2023 Telekomi i Kosovës SH.A. 811288001 550004915/2232 15.41               

6 11.01.2023 Oniks SH.P.K. 810648222 D-59605/2023 190.00             

7 18.01.2023 Ujë Rugove SH.P.K 810505406 FDP-23-004349 443.17             

8 20.01.2023 BOULEVARD SH.P.K. 810827909 003/22 345.90             

9 23.01.2023 Kompania Rajonale E Ujësjellësit  Prishtina SH.A.810547549 P4343651 6.48                 

10 25.01.2023 KOSOVO ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY J.S.C.811288887 33542794 145.49             

11 27.01.2023 TARTINE L.L.C 810852724 02/2023 20.40               

12 31.01.2023 Malisheve-Sami Mazreku Qiraja 01/23 220.00             

13 31.01.2023 NDËRMARRJA PUBLIKE TERMOKOS SH.A. 810514829 16199-265-DFU-23 287.28             

14 31.01.2023 Novo Berd-Shabi Arifi Qiraja 01/23 200.00             

15 31.01.2023 Dega 1 Prishtine - Fadil Humolli Qiraja 01/23 330.00             

16 31.01.2023 IP - KOS SH.P.K. 810834673 FP-175/23 849.89             

17 31.01.2023 Dega 3 Prishtine Qiraja 01/23 275.00             

18 31.01.2023 Gjakove - Violeta Meka Qiraja 01/23 280.00             

19 31.01.2023 Podujeve -Rrahman Hamiti Qiraja 01/23 659.34             

20 31.01.2023 Zhur - Içramije Elezkurtaj Qiraja 01/23 190.00             

21 31.01.2023 BOULEVARD SH.P.K. 810827909 008/23 350.70             

22 31.01.2023 Skenderaj - Rrustem Dobra Qiraja 01/23 190.00             

23 31.01.2023 Vushtrri-Muhamet Mustafa Qiraja 01/23 250.00             

24 31.01.2023 MARIGONA TOWER SH.P.K. 811159898 826 627.50             

25 31.01.2023 Kafiteri Trock O.P. 810521270 01-2022 40.30               

26 31.01.2023 Hani I Elezit-Emrush Suma Qiraja 01/23 190.00             

27 31.01.2023 AL-Petrol SH.P.K. 810321662 9/2023 334.76             

28 31.01.2023 Kamenice-Luljeta Jerlia Qiraja 01/23 210.00             

29 31.01.2023 Kline -Adnan Bekaj Qiraja 01/23 200.00             

30 31.01.2023 Kafiteri Trock O.P. 810521270 23-SHV01-001-37 289.20             

31 31.01.2023 Drenas - Avni Hasi Qiraja 01/23 180.00             

32 31.01.2023 Kompania  Rajonale  E Mbeturinave   Pastrimi SH.A.811276957 2793828 42.08               

33 31.01.2023 Shpenzimet e Pagave 21,051.09

34 31.01.2023 Shpenzimet e Kontributit te Punedhenesit 1,027.52

35 31.01.2023 Shpenzimet e provizioneve 6.5

SHPENZIMET   TM1-2023 



36 31.01.2023 Afërdita Bajçinca B.I. 811404087 3101/23-2 57.00               

37 01.02.2023 ARTMOTION SH.P.K. 810200866 F23-02-0000352 50.00               

38 04.02.2023 Telekomi i Kosovës SH.A. 811288001 131002046918/2244 91.40               

39 04.02.2023 Telekomi i Kosovës SH.A. 811288001 550004915/2246 14.39               

40 07.02.2023  METTON REKLAMA SH.P.K. 811386160 267/22 11,229.38        

41 16.02.2023 THE GOLDEN SILL"SH.P.K. 810059601 13/5 234.00             

42 16.02.2023 BOULEVARD SH.P.K. 810827909 020/23 810.70             

43 20.02.2023 Kompania Rajonale E Ujësjellësit  Prishtina SH.A.810547549 P4506834 5.61                 

44 24.02.2023 KOSOVO ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY J.S.C.811288887 33750840 77.72               

45 25.02.2023 BOULEVARD SH.P.K. 810827909 023/22 471.80             

46 28.02.2023 Vushtrri-Muhamet Mustafa Qiraja 02/23 250.00             

47 28.02.2023 Hani I Elezit-Emrush Suma Qiraja 02/23 190.00             

48 28.02.2023 Gjakove - Violeta Meka Qiraja 02/23 280.00             

49 28.02.2023 Shpenzimet e Pagave 21,224.19

50 28.02.2023 Shpenzimet e Kontributit te Punedhenesit 1,036.18

51 28.02.2023 Shpenzimet e provizioneve 87.9

52 28.02.2023 Podujeve -Rrahman Hamiti Qiraja 02/23 659.34             

53 28.02.2023 Skenderaj - Rrustem Dobra Qiraja 02/23 190.00             

54 28.02.2023 Zhur - Içramije Elezkurtaj Qiraja 02/23 190.00             

55 28.02.2023 Kline -Adnan Bekaj Qiraja 02/23 200.00             

56 28.02.2023 Kamenice-Luljeta Jerlia Qiraja 02/23 210.00             

57 28.02.2023 HIDAJET AZEMI B.I. 810656796 2023-02-002/B 190.80             

58 28.02.2023 BOULEVARD SH.P.K. 810827909 021/23 344.90             

59 28.02.2023 BRUNI SH.P.K. 811435298 95/2023 17.20               

60 28.02.2023 NDËRMARRJA PUBLIKE TERMOKOS SH.A. 810514829 32195-265-DFU-23 277.70             

61 28.02.2023 Kafiteri Trock O.P. 810521270 23-SHV01-001-62 340.40             

62 28.02.2023 IP - KOS SH.P.K. 810834673 FP-723/23 727.24             

63 28.02.2023 AL-Petrol SH.P.K. 810321662 1332/2023 320.98             

64 28.02.2023 Dega 3 Prishtine Qiraja 02/23 275.00             

65 28.02.2023 Dega 1 Prishtine - Fadil Humolli Qiraja 02/23 330.00             

66 28.02.2023 Afërdita Bajçinca B.I. 811404087 2802/23-2 51.00               

67 28.02.2023 Novo Berd-Shabi Arifi Qiraja 02/23 200.00             

68 28.02.2023 Malisheve-Sami Mazreku Qiraja 02/23 220.00             

69 28.02.2023 Drenas - Avni Hasi Qiraja 02/23 180.00             

70 28.02.2023 Kompania  Rajonale  E Mbeturinave   Pastrimi SH.A.811276957 2847892 21.04               

71 01.03.2023 ARTMOTION SH.P.K. 810200866 F23-03-0000837 50.00               

72 01.03.2023 Tafaj & Co SH.P.K. 810200600 23-SHV01-150-66 439.10             

73 01.03.2023 Ujë Rugove SH.P.K 810505406 FDP23-017744 243.67             



74 08.03.2023 BOULEVARD SH.P.K. 810827909 033/23 219.90             

75 08.03.2023 DRI LONII SH.P.K. 811930553 FD00129/2023 208.00             

76 10.03.2023 VM3 SH.P.K. 810524315 2023-236 118.00             

77 15.03.2023 VELA FISH" SH.P.K. 810091611 0003413 142.05             

78 15.03.2023 Kompania Rajonale E Ujësjellësit  Prishtina SH.A.810547549 P4687189 5.61                 

79 20.03.2023 Anpu Group SH.P.K. 811983081 INV-000059 4,030.00          

80 24.03.2023 Përparim I. Hoti B.I. 810933128 032423002-1 1,103.00          

81 27.03.2023 KOSOVO ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY J.S.C.811288887 33964226 145.74             

82 30.03.2023 BRUNI SH.P.K. 811435298 94/2023 238.70             

83 31.03.2023 Kamenice-Luljeta Jerlia Qiraja 03/23 210.00             

84 31.03.2023 Kompania  Rajonale  E Mbeturinave   Pastrimi SH.A.811276957 2901845 21.04               

85 31.03.2023 IP - KOS SH.P.K. 810834673 FP-1055/23 840.95             

86 31.03.2023 Kline -Adnan Bekaj Qiraja 03/23 200.00             

87 31.03.2023 NDËRMARRJA PUBLIKE TERMOKOS SH.A. 810514829 39935-265-DFU-23 287.28             

88 31.03.2023 Hani I Elezit-Emrush Suma Qiraja 03/23 190.00             

89 31.03.2023 Vushtrri-Muhamet Mustafa Qiraja 03/23 250.00             

90 31.03.2023 Skenderaj - Rrustem Dobra Qiraja 03/23 190.00             

91 31.03.2023 Podujeve -Rrahman Hamiti Qiraja 03/23 659.34             

92 31.03.2023 Gjakove - Violeta Meka Qiraja 03/23 280.00             

93 31.03.2023 Zhur - Içramije Elezkurtaj Qiraja 03/23 190.00             

94 31.03.2023 Afërdita Bajçinca B.I. 811404087 3103/23-2 66.00               

95 31.03.2023 Dega 1 Prishtine - Fadil Humolli Qiraja 03/23 330.00             

96 31.03.2023 Malisheve-Sami Mazreku Qiraja 03/23 220.00             

97 31.03.2023 Novo Berd-Shabi Arifi Qiraja 03/23 200.00             

98 31.03.2023 Dega 3 Prishtine Qiraja 03/23 275.00             

99 31.03.2023 Drenas - Avni Hasi Qiraja 03/23 180.00             

100 31.03.2023 AL-Petrol SH.P.K. 810321662 1686/2023 345.37             

101 31.03.2023 Shpenzimet e Pagave 21,419.99

102 31.03.2023 Shpenzimet e Kontributit te Punedhenesit 1,045.97

103 31.03.2023 Shpenzimet e provizioneve 13.9

 107,380.30 


